Fact Sheet | Contact Us | Privacy Policy | Legal Info





HOT OFF THE PRESS

Q2 2019: "Pressure" July 8, 2019

Read more

Q1 2019: "Don't Stop Believin" April 2, 2019

Read more

2019 Fixed Income Market Outlook: "Made You Flinch"

Read more

BRIDGING YOUR GOALS WITH OUR RESOURCES

Responsible for approximately \$2 billion in assets, RSW Investments specializes in the professional management of separate account municipal bond portfolios for individual investors, and may also provide investment advice to trusts, estates, charitable organizations, and other corporations or business entities.



MANAGEMENT PHILOSOPHY

Active portfolio strategies designed to enhance and protect wealth.

\$

TAX EFFICIENT STRATEGIES

At RSW Investments, tax efficiency doesn't stop with tax-exempt bonds.



OUR CLIENTS ARE OUR PARTNERS

Proactive and consistent communication with direct access to the management team.

MARKET INSIGHTS

8 Jul

Q2 2019: "Pressure" July 8, 2019

Q1 2019: "Don't Stop Believin" April 2, 2019

6 Mar

"Strategic Partnership" Press Release

20 Dec

2019 Fixed Income Market Outlook: "Made You Flinch"

Disclaimer

The information on this web site is intended for U.S. residents only. The information provided does not constitute a solicitation of an offer to buy, or an offer to sell securities in any jurisdiction to any person to whom it is not lawful to make such an offer.

At certain places on our website we offer direct access or 'links' to other Internet websites. These sites contain information that has been created, published, maintained or otherwise posted by institutions or organizations independent of RSW Investments Holdings LLC. RSW Investments Holdings LLC does not endorse, approve, certify or control these websites and does not assume responsibility for the accuracy, completeness or timeliness of the information located there. Visitors to these websites should not use or rely on the information contained therein until consulting with an independent finance professional. RSW Investments Holdings LLC does not encorse, approve, certify or control these service described at these websites. Certain portions of our website include our newsletter, commentaries, videos, or other produced information that may contain discussions of our positions, strategies, opinions, or recommendations as of a specific prior date. Due to various factors, including changing market conditions, such discussions may no longer be current or reflective. Site visitors should assume that any such information should not serve as the receipt of, or a substitute for, personalized advice. Such discussions are provided for general information or educational purposes only.

RSW Investments

- **(**908) 608-9600
- www.rswinvestments.com
- ♀ 47 Maple Street Suite 304 Summit, NJ 07901
- **(2)** Mon to Fri 8:30 AM to 5:00 PM

Privacy Policy Legal Information Contact Us Sitemap © 2005-2019 RSW Investments. Developed by